

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 97010519

Data publicarii 07.05.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 11.683,78 RON - 11.683,78 RON

Descriere: 1 RJ34570S SURUB LEMN CAP TORX 4.5X70 #2000000398471 buc 1000 0.2101 0.25 250.019
2 SCAND4M SCANDURA NERINDELUITA 200X4000X25MM (0.02MC-BUC)#2000000331300 buc
10 39.1597 46.6 466.0004 3 SCANDURA2.5 SCANDURA NERINDELUITA 100X4000X25MM
(0.01MC)#2000000221274 buc 15 16.8067 20 300 4 G.10X5X400 DULAP NERINDELUIT
200X4000X50MM (0.04MC)#2000000310770 buc 8 78.3193 93.2 745.6 5 072100221 50 MM
DIBLU TOX POLIST A-ISOL 50 MM #2800000005573 buc 50 2.9412 3.5 175.0014 6
AF4,5X30ZJWT# SUR LEMN AF 4.5 X 30 ZN GB#WT #2000000334141 buc 115 0.0672 0.08
9.1963 7 FILTRU 7X3/4 SET FILTRU 7X3/4 #6424751009565 buc 1 142.7731 169.9 169.9 8
320420 SONDA TRAS CABLU 20M-3MM PLASTIC #5998263122704 buc 1 55.3782 65.9001
65.9001 9 320410 SONDA TRAS CABLU PLASTIC 10M 3MM #5998263122681 buc 1 36.0504
42.9 42.9 10 FK CREION DE FAZA #5997374214438 buc 1 4.958 5.9 5.9 11 FEH20 BANDA
IZOLATOARE PVC ALBA 20M. TRACON #5997374106085 buc 1 5.7983 6.9 6.9 12 NRAL1-3/4
NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 1``-3/4`` #6420330001104 #6420330136059 buc 2 9.2437 11 22 13
MUMI32*1`FI MUFA MIXTA KPE 32*1`` FI#6420330007779 #5948784001712 buc 1 4.958 5.9
5.9 14 MUMI32*1`FI MUFA MIXTA KPE 32*1`` FI#6420330007779 #5948784001712 buc 1
4.958 5.9 5.9 15 FEH20 BANDA IZOLATOARE PVC ALBA 20M. TRACON #5997374106085 buc 1
5.7983 6.9 6.9 16 COT32*32 COT KPE 32*32#6420330008349 #5948784001781 buc 1
7.479 8.9 8.9 17 D-FX-20-IEC